

ST BEDE’S 60TH ANNIVERSARY

	2018

	
	Events planned so far . . .


	Sunday 7th January

	Feast of the Epiphany

	PARISH BREAKFAST 
to mark the opening of our anniversary year

	
Monday 29th January

	
	PARISH IN COUNCIL MEETING
7.30pm

	
Wednesday 14th February

	Ash Wednesday

	

	
Sunday 18th March


	
	PARISH BREAKFAST 
in celebration of St Patrick's Day


	
Sunday 1st April

	Easter Sunday

	

	
Saturday 19th May

	
	First Holy Communion


	
Sunday 20th May

	Pentecost

	First Holy Communion


	
Friday 25th May

	Feast of St Bede

	

	
Saturday 26th May

	
	Celebration meal


	
Sunday 27th May

	Most Holy Trinity

	PARISH BREAKFAST


	
Saturday 23rd June

	
	CROXLEY REVELS


	
Sunday 16th September

	Mass of Thanksgiving

	PARISH BREAKFAST


	
Saturday 3rd November

	
	QUIZ EVENING


	
Tuesday 25th December

	Christmas Day

	

	
Sunday 30th December
	
	Closing of our Anniversary Year



